TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG Council Meeting Agenda July 02, 2013 – 7:00 PM Council Chambers, Town Hall

1.	OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT ST.	<u>ATEMENT</u>
2.	INVOCATION	
3.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	
4.	ROLL CALL	
5.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES	Council Mtg 06-18-13
6.	APPROVAL OF BILLS	

PRESENTATION OF CETIFICATES FROM Rich Hay

7.

- 8. OLD BUSINESS
- 9. MAYOR'S REPORT

- 10. PUBLIC DISCUSSION ON AGENDA ITEMS
- 11. <u>NEW BUSINESS</u>
- 12. ORDINANCE
- O: 2013-11 (second reading)

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE O: 2011-20 ADOPTED DECEMBER 06, 2011

O: 2013-12 (second reading)

ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AMENDING CHAPTERS 140-8 AND 140-9 OF THE CODE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG REGARDING BACKGROUND CHECKS O: 2013-13 (second reading)

A FULLY FUNDED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT ORDINANCE IN THE AMOUNT OF \$10,000.00 FOR THE WALTERS PARK PROJECT IN THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

13. RESOLUTIONS

R: 2013-110

A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, REAPPOINTING VICTORIA L. KLEINER AS ACTING MUNICIPAL CLERK AND REGISTRAR FOR THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG

R: 2013-111

A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF WIRELESS SERVICES AND WIRELESS DEVICES WITH SPRINT SPECTRUM, L.P.

A RESOLUTION DESIGNATING HANDICAP PARKING SPACES WITHIN THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG

R:	20	10	١ 1	1	\sim
κ .	- 71) I ⊀	(_ I		- ≺
11.		,	, — ı		.,

A RESOLUTION IMPOSING LIEN FOR MUNICIPAL SERVICES

- 14. PUBLIC PETITIONS
- 15. OPEN TIME
- 16. MOTION

17. EXECUTIVE MEETING

R: 2013-

A RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR AN EXECUTIVE MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING...

18. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>